
 
2016 PSTR – Wendy’s Ride Short Course – Round 2 

AA   

Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    559   John Kelley           AA                 3    2    1 
  2    513   John Day               AA                 3    1    2 
  3    508   James Murphy      AA                6    3    3 
  4    505   Tyler Weik            AA                 9    5    4 
  5    509   John Day Sr           AA                9    4    5 
 

A Open 

Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    620   Connor Guiney        AO             3    2    1 
  2    619   Zack Nardi                AO             3    1    2 
  3    646   Joseph D Erico         AO             8    4    4 
  4    621   Graham Medas       AO             9    6    3 
  5    624   Alex Berndt              AO             9    3    6 
  6    616   Garrett Bauer          AO           10    5    5 
 

A Senior 

Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    703   John Woods            AS               2    1    1 

 

B Open 

Place Rider      Name              Class       Total  #1   #2 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    283   Justin Bernoskevich   BO            2    1    1 

  2    110   Jared Borges               BO            4    2    2 

  3    101   Kurt Ford                     BO            6    3    3 

  4    129   Nick Masse                 BO             9    5    4 

  5    102   Joseph Dowd              BO          10    4    6 

  6    222   Jon McDougal            BO           11    6    5 

  7    149   Josimar Santos           BO             0    7   - 

  8    113   Tom Amendolare      BO              0    8   - 

  9    132   Brian Day                    BO              0    9   - 

 

 

B Vet 

Place Rider      Name              Class      Total   #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    323   Mike Nepini           BV                   2    1    1 
  2    300   Adam Holmes        BV                   0    2   - 
  3    341   Ricelio Ferreira      BV                   0    3   - 



 

B Senior 

Place Rider      Name              Class       Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    402   Chris Vincent         BS                   4    3    1 
  2    401   Greg Urquhart       BS                   5    2    3 
  3    400   Chis Cook                BS                  6    4    2 
  4    433   Bruno Rodrigues   BS                   0    1   - 
  5    496   Anderson Torres   BS                   0    5   - 
  
C Light 

Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    28    Adam Clark              CL                 2    1    1 
  2    52    Jake Pimental          CL                 4    2    2 
  3    26    Tyler Pelletier          CL                 6    3    3 
  4    6     Brandon Maurice     CL                 8    4    4 
  5   18    Domenic Derrico      CL                 0    5   - 
 
C 250 Smoker 

Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    108   Alex Tarr                   C2               3    2    1 
  2    186   Alex Clarke               C2               3    1    2 
  3    191   Scott Ignachuck       C2               6    3    3 
  4    455   Caio Torres               C2               9    5    4 
  5    120   NIck Indyck               C2               9    4    5 
  6    422   Matthew Duff          C2             12    6    6 
  7    417   Cam Levesque         C2                0    7   - 
  8    184   Thomas Taddeo      C2                0    8   - 
 

C Heavy 

Place Rider      Name              Class       Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    229   Josha Tetuan          CH                2    1    1 
  2    230   Mike Deletti           CH                5    3    2 
  3    223   Brett Fagan            CH                 5    2    3 
  4    228   Jon Silva                  CH                8    4    4 
  5    236   Marco Rodriguez  CH               10    5    5 
  6    219   Jim Priestley          CH                 0    6   - 
 

C Vet 

Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    362   Zach Briggs           CV                   2    1    1 
 

C Senior 



Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    412   Matthew Poirier       CS              2    1    1 
  2    457   Bob Nolette              CS               4    2    2 
  3    407   Jorge Aguilar            CS               6    3    3 
  4    429   James McMahon     CS            10    6    4 
  5    408   Gary Cayer                CS              0    4   - 
  6    448   Scott Ahern              CS               0    5   - 
 

Big Wheel 

Place Rider      Name              Class       Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    119   Gavin Simon           YB                  2    1    1 
  2    123   Jake Jackson          YB                   4    2    2 
 
Mini 

Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    224   Braydon Nolette     YM              2    1    1 
  2    245   Ryan Teixeira           YM              5    3    2 
  3    243   Paul Gagnon            YM              5    2    3 
  4    204   Liam McMahon       YM           10    4    6 
  5    264   Tyler Rocha              YM           11    6    5 
  6    298   Carson Richards       YM          18   11   7 
  7    205   Mitchell Sherry       YM              0    7   - 
  8    299   Colby Richards        YM              0    8   - 
  9    202   Coby Quiterio         YM              0    9   - 
 10   220   Jacob Demers         YM             0   10   - 
  
Women 

Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    612   Cassie Lis            YW                   2    1    1 
 

Evo 

Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    44    Bruce Rocha           YE                   2    1    1 
 
Vintage 
Place Rider      Name              Class      Total  #1   #2 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    5     Chris Burton            YV                 2    1    1 
  2   45    Dave Titus               YV                 0    2   - 
 

 

 



 

     SIMCOCK'S FARM AB HEAT 1 

     OVERALL RESULTS BY CLASS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS      LAP TIMES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   513     8  11:32:05.22     --:--    John Day               AA           4:48   4:56   5:09   5:15   5:29   5:36   5:36   5:16 

   2   559     8  11:32:09.78      0:04    John Kelley         AA           4:51   4:55   4:57   5:09   5:26   5:25   5:31   5:55 

   3   508     8  11:34:23.02      2:14    James Murphy   AA           4:56   5:10   5:23   5:33   5:40   5:52   5:58   5:51 

   4   509     8  11:37:33.35      1:15    John Day Sr         AA           5:11   5:25   5:47   5:51   6:01   6:26   6:29   6:23 

   5   505     7  11:32:14.01     --:--    Tyler Weik             AA           5:21   5:20   5:57   6:07   6:38   6:22   6:29 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   619     8  11:35:17.31      0:54    Zack Nardi             AO           5:41   5:41   5:28   5:35   5:39   5:45   5:43   5:45 

   2   620     8  11:36:18.77      1:01    Connor Guiney     AO           5:12   5:42   5:35   5:28   5:49   6:04   6:24   6:04 

   3   646     7  11:34:36.83      0:51    Joseph D Erico      AO           5:36   7:39   6:11   6:07   6:01   6:16   6:46 

   4   616     7  11:34:38.69      0:02    Garrett Bauer        AO           5:30   5:38   6:00   6:29   6:47   6:46   7:28 

   5   621     7  11:35:12.80      0:34    Graham Medas     AO           5:43   6:12   6:23   6:41   6:43   6:40   6:50 

   6   624     6  11:32:18.85      0:02    Alex Berndt            AO          11:06   5:42   5:51   6:18   6:22   6:59 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   283     7  11:33:45.35      1:31    Justin Bernoskevich    BO           5:12   6:42   6:07   6:03   6:41   6:22   6:38 

   2   110     7  11:34:36.89      0:00    Jared Borges                BO           5:19   6:06   6:47   6:38   6:36   6:35   6:35 

   3   102     6  11:32:16.60      1:59    Joseph Dowd              BO           5:26   6:45   6:43   8:01   7:59   7:22 

   4   129     6  11:33:49.62      1:31    Nick Masse                 BO           6:01   6:43   7:51   8:11   7:49   7:14 

   5   222     6  11:38:32.61      3:35    Jon McDougal            BO           6:49   8:29   8:29   8:14   8:01   8:30 

   6   149     4  11:20:17.24     --:--    Josimar Santos             BO           6:09   8:06   7:38   8:24 

   7   113     4  11:28:16.81      7:59    Tom Amendolare      BO           7:10   8:28  11:37  11:01 

   8   132     1  10:54:53.24     --:--    Brian Day                      BO           4:53 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   323     6  11:30:17.85     --:--    Mike Nepini            BV           5:45   6:42   6:52   6:34   7:01   7:23 

   2   300     3  11:16:02.63     --:--    Adam Holmes         BV           6:56  10:17   8:49 

   3   341     1  11:10:26.16     14:49    Ricelio Ferreira   BV          20:26 

--------------------------------------------------------- 



   1   433     6  11:34:57.94      1:08    Bruno Rodrigues     BS           5:49   7:38   7:31   7:36   8:05   8:18 

   2   401     5  11:29:25.14     --:--    Greg Urquhart          BS           6:34   7:52   7:44   8:01   9:14 

   3   402     5  11:31:31.32      2:06    Chris Vincent          BS           7:15   8:13   9:07   8:58   7:58 

   4   400     5  11:31:41.83      0:10    Chris Cook               BS           6:24   7:52   9:13   8:46   9:26 

   5   496     1  10:55:37.41      0:44    Anderson Torres    BS           5:37 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   703     5  11:33:06.07      1:25    John Woods             AS           8:54   8:42   9:09   8:23   7:58 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     SIMCOCK'S FARM AB HEAT 2 

     OVERALL RESULTS BY CLASS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS      LAP TIMES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   559     8  14:16:53.72     --:--    John Kelley             AA           4:57   4:59   5:18   5:13   5:15   5:23   5:17   5:31 

   2   513     8  14:17:32.85      0:39    John Day               AA           5:01   5:14   5:29   5:18   5:20   5:21   5:26   5:23 

   3   508     8  14:19:44.94      2:12    James Murphy     AA           5:24   5:32   5:31   5:42   5:36   5:39   5:38   5:42 

   4   505     8  14:22:27.76      0:39    Tyler Weik            AA           6:18   5:42   6:15   5:55   5:53   5:49   5:45   5:50 

   5   509     7  14:19:09.73      0:16    John Day Sr          AA           5:29   6:00   6:15   6:08   6:09   5:59   8:09 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   620     8  14:20:33.82      0:49    Connor Guiney      AO           5:20   5:29   5:43   5:45   5:46   5:41   5:48   6:01 

   2   619     8  14:21:48.42      1:15    Zack Nardi              AO           5:50   5:51   5:48   5:47   6:05   5:52   5:48   5:47 

   3   621     7  14:18:53.16      0:14    Graham Medas     AO           6:00   6:24   6:28   6:18   6:12   6:10   6:21 

   4   646     7  14:19:50.49      0:41    Joseph D Erico       AO           5:45   6:20   6:19   6:42   6:30   6:30   6:44 

   5   616     4  14:04:28.19     --:--    Garrett Bauer          AO           6:12   7:35   7:28   8:13 

   6   624     1  13:40:52.84     --:--    Alex Berndt              AO           5:52 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   283     7  14:18:39.99     --:--    Justin Bernoskevich    BO           5:24   6:17   6:18   6:34   6:20   6:21   6:25 

   2   110     7  14:20:18.92      0:28    Jared Borges              BO           5:53   6:16   7:04   7:18   6:13   6:24   6:10 

   3   101     7  14:21:47.16      1:29    Kurt Ford                    BO           5:57   6:18   6:17   6:39   6:41   7:53   7:02 

   4   129     6  14:18:00.38     --:--    Nick Masse                 BO           6:51   6:47   7:31   7:08   7:00   7:43 

   5   222     5  14:16:34.10     --:--    Jon McDougal            BO           7:40  10:40   6:56   7:42   8:36 



   6   102     3  13:56:55.58     --:--    Joseph Dowd             BO           5:44   6:39   9:32 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   402     6  14:20:40.77      2:40    Chris Vincent          BS           6:29   7:39   8:03   7:51   7:40   7:58 

   2   400     5  14:21:57.36      5:06    Chris Cook               BS           7:21   9:56   8:50  10:22  10:28 

   3   401     4  14:15:37.05     11:09    Greg Urquhart      BS           7:48  10:49  10:57  11:03 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   323     5  14:16:51.89      0:17    Mike Nepini            BV           6:45   7:35   7:19   8:41  11:31 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   703     4  14:19:04.10      3:27    John Woods            AS           8:34   9:14   8:20  17:56 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

     

 SIMCOCK'S FARM C HEAT 1 

     OVERALL RESULTS BY CLASS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS      LAP TIMES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   186     7  10:39:29.58     --:--    Alex Clarke            C2           7:13   5:40   5:50   6:24   6:24   5:54   7:04 

   2   108     6  10:33:46.82     --:--    Alex Tarr                C2           7:46   5:52   5:58   6:16   6:20   6:34 

   3   191     6  10:38:23.50      0:22    Scott Ignachuck  C2           8:18   7:09   7:04   6:44   6:55   7:13 

   4   120     5  10:33:36.23      0:15    NIck Indyck         C2           8:16   7:01   7:03   8:41   7:35 

   5   184     1  10:03:08.03     --:--    Thomas Taddeo   C2           8:08 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   28      7  10:40:06.40      0:37    Adam Clark             CL           7:31   5:42   5:43   6:25   6:20   6:28   6:57 

   2   52      5  10:35:04.30      1:21    Jake Pimental         CL           8:42   7:13   7:22   8:21   8:26 

   3   26      5  10:39:42.57      2:18    Tyler Pelletier         CL           8:19   6:28  12:34   8:02   9:19 

   4   6       5  10:42:19.93      2:37    Brandon Maurice    CL           8:36   9:50   8:33   8:18  12:02 

   5   18      1  10:03:59.41      0:51    Domenic Derrico    CL           8:59 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   229     6  10:36:20.72      2:34    Josha Tetuan         CH           8:00   6:34   6:45   6:31   6:46   6:44 

   2   223     5  10:33:21.48      0:56    Brett Fagan            CH           8:34   6:38   7:30   8:03   7:36 

   3   230     5  10:35:49.89      0:45    Mike Deletti           CH           8:57   8:06   7:40   8:33   7:33 

   4   228     5  10:35:58.34      0:09    Jon Silva                  CH           9:02   7:37   8:15   7:42   8:22 



   5   236     4  10:38:16.10      0:41    Marco Rodriguez   CH          12:41   9:32   9:43  11:20 

   6   219     3  10:43:56.54      9:21    Jim Priestley           CH          14:51  16:03  18:02 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   412     6  10:38:01.43      1:41    Matthew Poirier     CS           8:15   6:30   6:49   6:44   7:22   7:21 

   2   455     5  10:32:25.79     --:--    Caio Torres                CS           7:08   6:38   7:44   7:27   8:28 

   3   457     5  10:33:43.69      0:07    Bob Nolette             CS           9:27   7:00   7:07   7:15   7:54 

   4   407     5  10:37:24.74      0:30    Jorge Aguilar           CS           9:07   7:05   7:37   8:17  10:18 

   5   422     4  10:22:07.28     --:--    Matthew Duff           CS           6:50   6:05   7:31   6:41 

   6   408     4  10:32:54.93     10:47    Gary Cayer             CS          10:33   8:42   9:00   9:39 

   7   448     4  10:37:35.37      4:41    Scott Ahern             CS          10:00  10:14  11:12  11:09 

   8   429     3  10:34:35.30     --:--    James McMahon      CS          12:11  13:29  13:55 

   9   417     2  10:22:25.80     --:--    Cam Levesque           CS          18:56   8:29 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   362     5  10:36:54.74      0:56    Zach Briggs            CV           8:38   7:21   7:57   8:06   9:52 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   

   SIMCOCK'S FARM C HEAT 2 

     OVERALL RESULTS BY CLASS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS      LAP TIMES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   108     6  13:21:38.67     --:--    Alex Tarr                  C2           6:16   6:38   7:04   7:01   7:06   7:33 

   2   186     6  13:23:25.50      0:48    Alex Clarke            C2           6:09   5:59   6:35   7:03  10:08   7:31 

   3   191     6  13:23:40.46      0:15    Scott Ignachuck    C2           7:35   6:58   7:00   7:12   7:14   7:41 

   4   455     6  13:24:06.86      0:26    Caio Torres            C2           7:29   7:00   6:50   7:49   7:33   7:25 

   5   120     4  13:14:38.57     --:--    NIck Indyck              C2           7:33   7:39  10:02   9:24 

   6   422     2  12:55:19.88     --:--    Matthew Duff         C2           6:58   8:21 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   28      6  13:22:34.47      0:56    Adam Clark              CL           6:25   7:22   6:28   6:43   8:17   7:19 

   2   52      5  13:22:46.29      1:21    Jake Pimental          CL           8:41   9:29   7:37   8:21   8:38 

   3   26      5  13:23:22.01      0:36    Tyler Pelletier         CL           9:52   7:53   8:18   9:13   8:06 

   4   6       3  13:19:15.21     --:--    Brandon Maurice      CL          16:17   9:50  13:08 



--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   229     6  13:22:37.85      0:03    Josha Tetuan         CH           6:47   7:10   6:41   7:09   7:35   7:15 

   2   230     6  13:27:16.95      1:58    Mike Deletti           CH           7:22   8:01   7:44   7:45   8:04   8:20 

   3   223     5  13:21:25.62     --:--    Brett Fagan               CH           7:37   8:25   8:52   7:58   8:33 

   4   228     5  13:24:13.89      0:51    Jon Silva                  CH           9:42   8:03   8:58   9:46   7:44 

   5   236     2  13:02:40.39      5:09    Marco Rodriguez   CH         10:12  12:28 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   412     6  13:25:18.46      1:12    Matthew Poirier     CS           7:05   7:40   7:33   7:30   8:13   7:17 

   2   457     6  13:27:32.79      0:16    Bob Nolette             CS           7:27   7:48   8:22   8:07   7:57   7:51 

   3   407     5  13:24:49.42      0:36    Jorge Aguilar            CS           7:47   8:17   9:08  10:11   9:26 

   4   429     1  12:58:46.78     --:--    James McMahon       CS         18:46 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   362     2  12:57:31.52      2:12    Zach Briggs              CV           7:49   9:42 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     SIMCOCK’S FARM YOUTH/WOMEN/VINTAGE Heat-1 

     OVERALL RESULTS BY CLASS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS      LAP TIMES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   119     7  09:40:48.37     --:--    Gavin Simon           YB           5:31   5:29   5:42   5:45   5:54   6:02   6:25 

   2   123     6  09:37:24.26     --:--    Jake Jackson           YB           5:41   6:01   5:54   6:19   6:38   6:51 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   224     6  09:38:45.61      1:21    Braydon Nolette     YM           5:46   6:01   6:20   6:39   7:44   6:15 

   2   243     5  09:42:04.56      0:12    Paul Gagnon            YM           7:11   8:20   8:37   9:00   8:56 

   3   245     5  09:43:12.00      1:08    Ryan Teixeira           YM           7:41   8:02   8:49   9:10   9:30 

   4   204     4  09:45:44.57     --:--    Liam McMahon         YM          10:20   9:59  13:13  12:12 

   5   240     3  09:26:31.71     --:--    Zachery Decosta        YM          11:20   7:02   8:09 

   6   264     3  09:36:25.43      9:54    Tyler Rocha              YM          11:15  12:50  12:20 

   7   205     3  09:44:59.58      8:34    Mitchell Sherry        YM          12:09  14:49  18:01 

   8   299     3  09:51:37.43      6:38    Colby Richards         YM          13:44  17:03  20:50 

   9   202     2  09:22:54.37      2:36    Coby Quiterio           YM          10:49  12:05 



  10   220     2  09:32:21.98      9:27    Jacob Demers          YM          14:56  17:25 

  11   298     2  09:36:29.70      4:08    Carson Richards      YM          14:18  22:11 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   612     5  09:41:52.79     --:--    Cassie Lis                    YW           6:56   8:38   9:12   8:36   8:30 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   44      5  09:42:04.90      0:00    Bruce Rocha               YE           9:47   7:41   7:39   8:01   8:56 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   5       2  09:20:18.21     --:--    Chris Burton                 YV            9:36  10:42 

   2   45      2  09:43:27.92      6:58    Dave Titus                 YV           15:41  27:46 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

     SIMCOCK'S FARM YOUTH/WOMEN/VINTAGE  Heat 2 

     OVERALL RESULTS BY CLASS (WITH TIME CORRECTIONS) 

--------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE RIDER  LAPS   FINISH     DIFFERENCE     NAME               CLASS      LAP TIMES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   119     6  12:26:01.85     --:--    Gavin Simon             YB           6:09   7:03   6:29   6:24   6:39   8:17 

   2   123     5  12:29:58.46      5:47    Jake Jackson           YB           9:54   8:41   9:12   8:49   8:22 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   224     5  12:24:11.54     --:--    Braydon Nolette        YM           7:55   8:44   7:33   7:35   7:24 

   2   245     4  12:32:07.04      0:51    Ryan Teixeira           YM          11:32  13:14  10:49  11:32 

   3   243     3  12:29:21.47     --:--    Paul Gagnon               YM          13:50  19:11  11:20 

   4   240     1  11:56:54.12     --:--    Zachery Decosta        YM          11:54 

   5   264     1  12:06:53.36      8:53    Tyler Rocha              YM          21:53 

   6   204     1  12:09:52.13      2:59    Liam McMahon       YM          24:52 

   7   298     1  12:19:45.20      9:53    Carson Richards      YM          34:45 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   612     4  12:30:42.76     --:--    Cassie Lis                    YW          10:21  14:22  12:17   8:42 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

   1   44      4  12:31:16.85      0:34    Bruce Rocha              YE          10:16  10:22  14:04  11:34 

--------------------------------------------------------- 



   1   5       1  11:58:00.62      1:06    Chris Burton               YV          13:00 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 


